
Storage 
Building

Metal 
Shop Mitchell’s Office

MitchellsHomes.com                2500 Quality Drive,  Searcy                         (501) 305-2360

PARKING

EntranceGate

2-17-2024

#1855-En- Bandon
 32x52(56) —3+2—83239

#1
83

1-B
u—

Ann
a F

ae

32
x6

2(6
6)—

3+
2—

53
77

8

#1886-Cl—Locklear
32x68(72)—4+2—30947

#1
88

7-
C

l- 
R

iv
er

Vi
ew

16
x6

0(
64

)—
2+

2–
30

82
5

#1
75

6-C
a-P

ar
ke

r

32
x5

6(6
0)—

3+
2—

82
22

2

#1
70

5-
B

u-
W

al
sh

 
16

x7
6(

80
)—

3+
2–

52
77

0

#1
75

8-B
u-

Tu
rn

er

 32
X66

(70
)—

3+
2—

53
03

0

#1
77

4-W
i-S

to
ne

y P
oin

t

32
x7

6(8
0) 

    
4+

2  
 22

55
#1785-Cl-Number One 
28X56(60)—3+2–29139

#1
86

1-E
p-

Su
mmit

32
x7

6(8
0) 

    
4+

3  
 33

07
0

#1
88

8-B
u-

Hew
itt

32
x8

4(8
8) 

    
4+

3  
54

34
8

#1
74

0-
Ep

 S
af

ar
i

32
x6

0(
64

)—
3+

2–
31

75
2

#1
86

8-
TR

U
-T

riu
m

ph
28

x7
6(

80
)—

5+
3—

85
40

4

#1889—Bu-Lulamae
32x66(70)—3+2—54371 

#1877-Fl—Entertainer
28x76(80)—4+2—47776 

#1
88

0—
C

l-—
M

ay
 

16
x7

6(
80

)—
3+

2–
30

84
9 

#1721-TRU-Pride
 28X68(72)—4+2—83140

#1
87

8 
-C

l-V
au

lt 
16

x8
0(

84
)—

3+
2–

30
61

6 

#1876-Fl-Champ
 28X56(60)—3+2—47768

#1867-Ep-Explorer
 28X56(60)—3+2—33332

Used mobile homes

#1851-Ep-Explore
 28X56(60)—3+2—33022

#1848-Bu-Jefferson 
28X56(60)—3+2–54030

#1872-TRU-Satisfaction
 28X48(52)—3+2—85489

#1874-Cl-Stella
 28x60(64)—3+2—30586

#1
90

5-
C

l-R
iv

er
ha

ve
n

16
x7

6(
80

)—
3+

2 
  3

11
20

#1
89

5-
TR

U
- D

el
ig

ht
14

x6
0(

64
)—

2+
2–

46
65

8

#1
89

4—
Fw

-—
Pi

on
ee

r 
16

x7
6(

80
)—

3+
2–

47
90

2

# 
 -C

l-B
la

st
 

16
x7

6(
80

)—
3+

2–
31

22
6 

#.
 —

Ep
-—

Le
w

is
 

16
x5

6(
60

)—
2+

1.
5–

33
34

4 

#1
88

5-S
o-

Raz
or

 4

28
x6

8(7
2) 

    
4+

2  
 85

49
4

#1
87

3-B
u-

Ty
ra

28
x6

8(7
2) 

    
4+

2  
 54

30
5

#1
90

0-
Ep

-M
ar

in
er

16
x7

6(
80

)—
3+

2 
  3

33
38

#1901-Fl-Urban
16x46(50)—1+1   47945

#1
90

4-W
i-L

yn
n

32
x7

6(8
0) 

    
4+

2  
 32

57

#.
   

  -
Ep

—
B

oo
ne

28
x5

6(
60

)—
4+

2—
33

33
7

#   -Ep—DeSoto
 28X48(52)—3+2—33340

http://MitchellsHomes.com
http://MitchellsHomes.com

